
Puducherry - Santragachi   Special Fare Spl/00610 - SF - SR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to KGP/Kharagpur Junction 

4h 50m - 322 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PDY Puducherry (Pondicherry) 19:15 0 1 0 45 2 SR
2 VM Villupuram Junction 20:05 20:10 5m 0 1 38 57 43 SR
3 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 141 66 40 SR
4 TBM Tambaram 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 172 33 33 SR
5 MS Chennai Egmore 23:15 23:35 20m 0 1 196 49 10 SR
6 GDR Gudur Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 338 82 19 SCR
7 NLR Nellore 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 376 75 18 SCR
8 OGL Ongole 04:38 04:40 2m 3 2 493 78 8 SCR
9 CLX Chirala 05:18 05:20 2m 0 2 543 69 8 SCR
10 TEL Tenali Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 600 39 11 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:00 07:15 15m 0 2 632 68 19 SCR
12 EE Eluru 08:08 08:10 2m 0 2 691 102 13 SCR
13 TDD Tadepalligudem 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 739 33 12 SCR
14 RJY Rajahmundry 09:55 09:57 2m 0 2 781 57 14 SCR
15 SLO Samalkot Junction 10:50 10:52 2m 0 2 831 47 17 SCR
16 DVD Duvvada 13:43 13:45 2m 0 2 964 54 41 ECoR
17 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 14:55 15:10 15m 0 2 1027 70 58 ECoR
18 CHE Srikakulam Road 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1097 75 30 ECoR
19 PSA Palasa 17:10 17:12 2m 0 2 1170 61 24 ECoR
20 BAM Brahmapur 18:25 18:27 2m 2 2 1244 64 20 ECoR
21 KUR Khurda Road Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 0 2 1391 46 16 ECoR
22 BBS Bhubaneswar 21:20 21:25 5m 0 2 1410 59 33 ECoR
23 CTC Cuttack Junction 21:53 21:57 4m 0 2 1438 64 28 ECoR
24 BHC Bhadrak 23:45 23:47 2m 0 2 1554 81 17 ECoR
25 BLS Baleshwar 00:33 00:35 2m 0 3 1616 70 17 SER
26 KGP Kharagpur Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 3 1732 50 39 SER
27 SRC Santragachi Junction 04:30 0 3 1840 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (00:09)

Apr 20 2024 (00:09)

1

1


